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8889429
8889430
8889431
8889432
8889433
8

8889435

BBB9436
8889437
8889438
8889439
8889440
8889441
8889442
8889443
8889444
8889445
8889444
8889447
8889448

FRAHE ASSEMBLY
LOCKER SPRING

LOCKER

CARRIER GUIDE

CARRIER GUIDE € WASHER

URRIER GUIDE SGEW FHTC08 7

£-CLp

CARRIER

PAWL

PAWL (AP WASHER
PAWL (AP

WORN SHAFT
WORH SHAFT BUSHING
0/5 PINION

E(lip

THUHB BAR
KICKER

KICKER SPRING
FLIPPIN LEVER
FUPPIN LEVER /P

"8889451
8889452
8889453
8889454
8889455
8889456
8889457
8889458
8889459
88894562
8889463
8B89464
8889465
8889466
8889467
8889468
8889469
8889471
8889472

LATCH SCREW WASHER
LAYCH

PINION YOXE

YOKE SPRING

PINION GEAR

BEARING PLATE
BEARING PLATE SCREW
BEARING PLATE SCREW
BALL BEARING

CRANK SHAFT

0/5 GEAR

LATCH GEAR

SPACER WASHER

DRIVE GEAR

DRAG “8" WASHER
DRAG “D” WASHER
NGHT SIDE COVER
RIGHT SIDE COVER SCREW
BALL BEANING
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8889474
8889478
8889476
8889477
8889478
8889479
8889481
8889482
8889483
8889484
8889485
8889486
8889487
8889488
8889489
8889490
8889491
8889492
8889493
8889494

TENSOIN SPRING
TENSION $HIN
TENSION RUBBER
TENSION XNOB
CLUTCH BEARING
SLEEVE

WAYE WISHER
DRAG NuT

ORAG NUT SPRING
STAR DRAG
HANDLE ASSEMBLY
HANDLE muy
HAMDLE WHT (AP
AP SCREW

PLATE SPRING
PLATE

SPOCL (AP
SPOOL (AP SCREW
SPOOL

ARBOR ASSEMBLY
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48
69
70
71

72
73

74

8889495
8889496
8889497
8889498
8889499
8889501
8889502
8889503
8889504
8889508
8889506
8889507
8889508
8889509
a889518

ARBOR SPRING

BRAKE SHOE

BRAKE HOUSING
RING

SPOOL COVER

SPOOL COVER SCREW
BALL BEARING

RING

SPOOL COVER WASHER
KEY SCREW

KEY

LEFT SIDE (OVER
BUTION SPRING
BUTION

SPARE SPOOL ( not shown )
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